
January:
Sunday 5 Jan / 6.45pm / Thy Kingdom Come
Monday 6 Jan / 7pm / Life Group Leaders' Evening
Tuesday 7 Jan / 6.30pm / pre-Glass Door***
Thursday 9 Jan / 3pm / Afternoon Tea*
Monday 13 Jan / 7pm / Worship Team Vision Night
Thursday 16 Jan / 10am / Mum's Bible Study*
Thursday 16 Jan / 5.30pm / Youth*
Thursday 16 Jan / 7pm / IJM #makeslavefree normal evening
Sunday 19 Jan / 6.45pm / post 5pm Service Social
Monday 20 Jan / 7pm / Furnace Prayer Evening 
Friday 24 - Sunday 26 Jan / ST DIONIS WEEKEND AWAY!
Thursday 30 Jan / 7am / Men's Prayer Breakfast

February:
Saturday 1 Feb / 11am / IJM clothes swap
Monday 3 Feb / 7pm / Furnace Prayer Evening
Wednesday 5 Feb / 3.30pm / Messy Church
Wednesday 5 Feb / 7pm / Alpha begins**
Thursday 6 Feb / 7.30pm / Fulham Gospel Choir
Saturday 8 Feb / 10am / Dads & Children's Breakfast
Tuesday 10 Feb / 7pm / Women's Food & Theology Night, St Mellitus
Thursday 13 Feb / 7.30pm / Cafe Theology meets Toolkit
Monday 17 Feb / 7pm / Furnace Prayer Evening
Tuesday 18 Feb / 7.30pm / Newcomers Open House at the Vicarage
Sunday 23 Feb / 10.30am / All-Age 10.30 Service, followed by lunch 
Tuesday 25 Feb / 6.30pm / pre-Glass Door, Pancakes & Presence {8pm}
Thursday 27 Feb / 7am / Men's Prayer Breakfast
Thursday 27 Feb / 7.30pm / Fulham Gospel Choir

March:
Sunday 1 Mar / 3pm / Parenting Babies (led by Jo Stilwell)
Monday 2 Mar / 7pm / Furnace Prayer Evening
Thursday 5 Mar / 7.30pm / Cafe Theology meets Toolkit
Sunday 8 Mar / 6.45pm / Thy Kingdom Come
Monday 9 Mar / 7pm / Worship Team Night
Wednesday 11 Mar / 7pm / Men's Curry Night
Thursday 12 Mar / 7pm / Women's Curry Night
Sunday 15 Mar / 3pm / Parenting Babies (led by Jo Stilwell)
Monday 16 Mar / 7pm / Furnace Prayer Evening
Thursday 19 Mar / 6.30pm / IJM Gala Dinner
Wednesday 25 Mar / 3.30pm / Messy Church
Wednesday 25 Mar / 7pm / Final Alpha
Thursday 26 Mar / 7am / Men's Prayer Breakfast
Thursday 26 Mar / 7.30pm / Fulham Gospel Choir
Sunday 29 Mar / 3pm / ALL-TOGETHER SERVICE & APCM
Monday 30 Mar / 7pm / Furnace Prayer Evening
Tuesday 31st Mar / 6.30pm / Final pre-Glass Door of the season

*Afternoon Tea,
Mum's Bible Study

& Youth are
weekly, excluding
school holidays

***pre-Glass Door
continues every

Tuesday until 31st
March

**Alpha continues
every Wednesday
until 25th March



Women's Ministry
- Tuesday 10 Feb, 7pm, Women's Food & Theology
Night, St Mellitus
- Thursday 12 Mar, 7pm, Women's Curry Night
- Saturday 4 Apr, TBC, Women's Active Day

Men's Ministry
- Thursday 30 Jan, 7 - 8am, Prayer Breakfast
- Saturday 8 Feb, 10am, Dads & Children's 
Breakfast
- Thursday 27 Feb, 7 - 8am, Prayer Breakfast
- Wednesday 11 Mar,  7pm, Men's Curry Night
- Thursday 26 Mar, 7 - 8am, Prayer Breakfast

Community/Socials
- Every Thursday (excluding school holidays), 
  3 - 4pm, Afternoon Tea 
- Thursday 16 Jan, 7pm, IJM #makeslavefree normal
evening
- Sunday 19 Jan, 6.45pm, post 5pm Service Social
- Saturday 1 Feb, 11am - 1pm, IJM clothes swap
- Thursday 6 Feb, 7.30pm, Fulham Gospel Choir
- Tuesday 18 Feb, 7.30pm, Newcomers Open House at
the Vicarage
- Sunday 23 Feb, 10.30am, All-Age 10.30 Service,
followed by lunch together
- Tuesday 25 Feb, 6.30pm, pre-Glass Door, Pancakes             
{& Presence, 8pm}
- Thursday 27 Feb, 7.30pm, Fulham Gospel Choir
- Thursday 19 Mar, 6.30pm, IJM Gala Dinner
- Thursday 26 Mar, 7.30pm, Fulham Gospel Choir
- Sunday 29 Mar, 3pm, ALL-TOGETHER SERVICE &
APCM (no 8.30am or 10.30am services)

Prayer & Prophetic

Worship
- Sunday 5 Jan, 6.45pm, Thy Kingdom Come
- Monday 13 Jan, 7pm, Worship Team Vision Night
- Thursday 6 Feb, 7.30pm, Fulham Gospel Choir
- Tuesday 25 Feb, 8pm, Presence
- Thursday 27 Feb, 7.30pm, Fulham Gospel Choir
- Sunday 8 Mar, 6.45pm, Thy Kingdom Come
- Monday 9 Mar, 7pm, Worship Team Night
- Thursday 26 Mar, 7.30pm, Fulham Gospel Choir
 

Families
- Every Thursday, 10 - 11.30am, Mum's Bible Study
- Every Thursday, 5.30 - 6.30pm, Youth
- Wednesday 5 Feb & 25 Mar, 3.30 - 5.30pm, Messy
Church
- Saturday 8 Feb, 10am, Dads & Children's Breakfast
- Sunday 23 Feb, 10.30am, All-Age 10.30 Service,
followed by lunch together
- Sunday 1 & 15 Mar, 3pm, Parenting Babies (led by Jo
Stilwell)

Core Leaders
- Monday 6 Jan, 7pm, Life Group Leaders' Evening
- Monday 20 Jan, 7pm, Standing Committee
- Monday 3 Feb, 7pm, PCC
- Monday 2 Mar, 7pm, Standing Committee
- Monday 16 Mar, 7pm, PCC

Sermon Series
Vision & Values:
- 5 Jan, Vision 1 - Encounter
- 12 Jan, Vision 2 - Embrace
- 19 Jan, Vision 3 - Engage
 - 26 Jan, ST DIONIS WEEKEND AWAY!
 
Jesus says ‘I Am’:
- 2 Feb, 'John 4: 'I am He' 
- 9 Feb, 'Sustenance: 'I am the bread' 
- 16 Feb, Direction: 'I am the light'
- 23 Feb, Security: 'I am the Good Shepherd' 
- 1 Mar, Purpose: 'I am the vine'
- 8 Mar, Peace: 'I am the way'
 - 15 Mar, Victory: 'I am the resurrection'
- 22 Mar, Eternal Confidence: 'I am the A&O'
- 29 Mar, ALL-TOGETHER SERVICE & APCM

Courses/Toolkits
- Alpha Course (Wednesday 5 Feb - 25 Mar, weekly,
7pm)
- Cafe Theology meets Toolkit (Thursday 13 Feb &
Thursday 5 Mar, 7.30pm) 
- Parenting Babies: led by Jo Stilwell (Sunday 1 Mar &
Sunday 15 Mar, 3pm)

- Every Tuesday, 7 - 8am, Weekly Prayer Meetings
- Sunday 5 Jan, 6.45pm, Thy Kingdom Come
- Tuesday 25 Feb, 8pm, Presence
- Monday 20 Jan, 3 & 17 Feb, 2, 16 & 30 Mar, 7pm,
Furnace: Joint Prayer Evenings with local churches
- Sunday 8 Mar, 6.45pm, Thy Kingdom Come

Ministries


